2023/2024
Boys Ul3

Schedule
Friday, 26/01/2024

10:30
12:20
14:10
16:00
17:50
19:40

Saturday, 27/01/2024

10:00
11:50
14:30
16:20
18:10

Sunday, 28/01/2024

09:00
10:50

1/2- Schedule
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EINEY

WKK Wroclaw

BK Brandys nad Labem
Srsni Pisek

WKK Wroclaw

WKK Wroclaw B

Valecnici Décin

BK Brandys nad Labem
SKM Zastal Zielona Géra
WKK Wroclaw

Vélecnici D&Cin

SKM Zastal Zielona Gora

WKK Wroclaw B

Srsni Pisek

Central European Youth Basketball League
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SKM Zastal Zielona Géra
Vélec¢nici Décin

WKK Wroclaw B

BK Brandys nad Labem
SKM Zastal Zielona Géra

Srsni Pisek

Srini Pisek
Valec¢nici Décin
Srsni Pisek
WKK Wroclaw B

BK Brandys nad Labem

BK Brandys nad Labem

SKM Zastal Zielona Gora

Wroclaw
Poland
26.-28.01.2024
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2023/2024 Wroclaw

Boys ui3 E Poland
26.-28.01.2024

12:40 E| WKK Wroclaw E| vs. E Valecnici Décin E

2/2- Schedule Central European Youth Basketball League © ceybl.eu
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